@@ CLevsr

Trofeo MX Estate

magmbimirng

Pos. Num. Pilota

1 18 PARTIGIANONI Antonio

2 22 CREA Aurora

3 59 DEODATO Damiano

4 95 RIOLO Carmelo Francesco

5 96 SCALI Rocco

6 110 BIANCHI Michele

7 235 LOCOCO Filippo Glo'

8 258 SIRENO Francesco

9 317 LA CROCE Giuseppe
© MGM Timing

125_MX2_MX1 - Prove Cronometrate
Elenco partenti (9)

Classe Categoria Team - Motoclub

MX2 . Montalbano Jonico

125 Srt Sacca' Racing Team

MX1 Pata Cross

MX2 Motor Sport Mx

125 Avvoltoi Dellesaro

125 Extreme Di Marina Di Gioiosa J
MX2 . Srt Sacca' Racing Team

125 . Maida Offroad C8

MX2 . Fly Racing Team

Esposto ore : 14:17

Lamezia Terme, domenica 26 luglio 2020

Moto
Honda
KTM
Honda
Husqvarna
KTM
Husqgvarna
KTM

KTM
Honda

Transp .
20487
20473
20485
20475
20483
20478
20484
20488
20490
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